UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JUNE 2014 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: August 22, 2014
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
510,292
1 436.89 845,241 -2,839 0 0 296 0 -387 509,905
2 436.54 841,933 -3,308 0 2,726 288 0 -3,056 506,849
3 435.86 835,518 -6,415 0 2,747 287 0 -3,093 503,756
4 435.30 830,248 -5,270 0 2,741 293 0 -2,971 500,785
5 434.37 821,520 -8,728 0 4,134 229 0 -4,300 496,485
6 433.73 815,532 -5,988 0 4,137 157 0 -4,325 492,160
7 432.96 808,348 -7,184 0 4,161 162 0 -4,262 487,898
8 432.34 802,579 -5,769 0 2,773 152 0 -2,867 485,031
9 431.56 795,342 7,237 0 4,486 178 0 -4,528 480,503
10 430.55 786,003 -9,339 0 6,680 173 0 -6,888 473,615
11 429.51 776,427 -9,576 0 3,380 167 0 -3,435 470,180
12 428.58 767,898 -8,529 0 3,412 170 0 -3,559 466,621
13 427.96 762,229 -5,669 0 3,441 177 0 -3,579 463,042
14 427.45 757,577 -4,652 0 2,280 106 0 -2,409 460,633
15 427.17 755,028 -2,549 0 1,160 114 0 -1,364 459,269
16 426.46 748,575 -6,453 0 3,901 146 0 -4,052 455,217
17 425.67 741,424 -7,151 0 3,856 175 0 -4,037 451,180
18 425.05 735,815 -5,609 0 4,370 181 0 -4,505 446,675
19 424.29 728,961 -6,854 0 4,026 174 0 -4,089 442,586
20 423.49 721,773 -7,188 0 4,008 172 0 -4,232 438,354
21 422.71 714,790 -6,983 0 4,046 175 0 -4,187 434,167
22 422.44 712,379 -2,411 0 2,169 161 0 -2,337 431,830
23 421.65 705,341 -7,038 0 4,039 171 0 -4,210 427,620
24 420.62 696,205 -9,136 0 4,055 169 0 -4,187 423,433
25 419.86 689,492 -6,713 0 4,885 163 0 -5,034 418,399
26 418.78 679,995 -9,497 0 4,923 159 0 -5,005 413,394
27 418.00 673,167 -6,828 0 4,121 150 0 -4,234 409,160
28 417.38 667,757 -5,410 0 4,161 133 0 -4,244 404,916
29 416.71 661,930 -5,827 0 4,170 137 0 -4,319 400,597
30 415.90 654,911 -7,019 0 4,185 145 0 -4,285 396,312
TOTALS -193,169 0 109,173 5,360 0 -113,980
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



